ESM1 Kalpalinna
Kalpalinna / 20.05.2023

Esmeralda, Vesterinen 000: 30:49.54
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EK1 2:20.33 4 0:11.93 52  0:31.67 2:20.33 4 0:11.93 52  0:31.67
EK2 1:28.98 4 0:11.02 58  0:25.09 3:49.31 3 0:20.62 54  0:56.76
EK3 2:02.50 5 0:27.78 59  0:45.60 5:51.81 4 0:4533 58  1:42.36
EK4 3:46.44 4 0:43.06 56  1:21.48 9:38.25 4 1:2839 57  3:03.84
EK5 0:51.08 5 0:08.65 59  0:17.43 10:29.33 4 1:37.04 57  3:21.27
EK1-2 2:26.90 4 0:2439 59  0:39.96 12:56.23 4 2:01.43 58  3:58.10
EK2-2 1:29.62 5 0:1453 58  0:27.00 14:25.85 5 2:15.96 59  4:25.10
EK3-2 1:56.86 4 0:25.62 56  0:41.99 16:22.71 4 2:38.12 57  5:07.09
EK4-2 3:40.66 5 0:4430 56  1:26.23 20:0337 4 3:2016 57  6:33.32
EK5-2 0:49.96 4 0:10.72 58  0:18.06 20:53.33 4 3:30.88 57  6:51.38
EK1-3 2:21.32 3 0:22.41 54  0:35.18 23:1465 4 3:53.29 56  7:25.07
EK2-3 1:29.02 5 0:1536 59  0:26.34 24:43.67 4 4:08.65 56  7:51.41
EK3-3 1:51.10 4 0:17.82 54  0:34.82 26:34.77 4 4:2552 56  8:26.23
EK4-3 3:25.93 4 0:4538 55  1:14.49 30:00.70 4 5:10.07 55  9:40.72
EK5-3 0:48.84 4 0:10.36 55  0:16.92 30:49.54 4 5:20.43 55  9:57.64
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